
From: Adelina Bellisario
To: Adelina Bellisario
Subject: FW: [External] Seven View Chrysler
Date: June-22-21 8:46:37 AM
Attachments: SKM_C3350i21061809590.pdf
Importance: High

From: Sandra Yeung Racco <Sandra.Racco@vaughan.ca> 
Sent: Monday, June 21, 2021 9:17 PM
To: Todd Coles <Todd.Coles@vaughan.ca>
Cc: Mayor and Members of Council <MayorandMembersofCouncil@vaughan.ca>; Nick Spensieri
<Nick.Spensieri@vaughan.ca>; Haiqing Xu <Haiqing.Xu@vaughan.ca>; Mauro Peverini
<MAURO.PEVERINI@vaughan.ca>; Wendy Law <Wendy.Law@vaughan.ca>; Caterina Facciolo
<Caterina.Facciolo@vaughan.ca>
Subject: FW: [External] Seven View Chrysler
Importance: High

Hello Todd

Please find enclosed a letter sent to me with regards to Item 8, Report
29, which I will be calling to speak on tomorrow at Council.

Thank you,

Sandra Yeung Racco, B. Mus.Ed., A.R.C.T.

楊 士 渟 議員

Councillor, Concord/North Thornhill
City of Vaughan

"For the Community"

To subscribe to Councillor Racco’s e-newsletter, please click here.
Visit Racco’s Community Forum on Facebook.

"Don't be distracted by criticism.  Remember that the only taste of success
some people have is when they take a bite out of you"
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From: mmagarelli@sevenviewchrysler.com <mmagarelli@sevenviewchrysler.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 18, 2021 10:25 AM
To: Sandra Yeung Racco <Sandra.Racco@vaughan.ca>
Subject: [External] Seven View Chrysler
 
 
Good Morning Mrs. Yeung Racco,
 
Kindly review the attached.
 
 
Thank you,
 
 
 
 
Michael Magarelli
General Manager
Seven View Chrysler Ltd.
p. 905 669 5050 ext. 220
f. 905 669 3731
mmagarelli@sevenviewchrysler.com
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